

TOWN OF MASON

MASON

NEW HAMPSHIRE

MARCH 12, 2024 ELECTION

OFFICIAL BALLOT

Debra A. Morrison
Town Clerk

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS:	INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS:
To vote for an official, make a cross [x] in the box next to your choice.	To vote for an official, make a cross [x] in the box next to your choice.
FOR MODERATOR: 2 YEARS (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)	FOR SUPERVISOR OF THE CHECKLIST: SIX YEARS (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)
Dotsie Millbrandt	Darrell Scott
(Write-in)	
FOR TOWN CLERK / TAX COLLECTOR: THREE YEARS	(Write-in)  FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE:
(VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)	THREE YEARS
Deb Morrison	(VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)
(Write-in)	Lynn McCann
FOR TREASURER: THREE YEARS	(Write-in)
(VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)	FOR TRUSTEE OF CEMETERIES:
Patty Young	THREE YEARS (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)
(Write-in)	Robert B. Larochelle
FOR SELECTMAN: THREE YEARS (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)	(Write-in)
Charles V. Moser	FOR TRUSTEE OF TRUST FUNDS: THREE YEARS
(Write-in)	(VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN ONE)
	(Write-in)
Article 2: To see if the Town will adopt Warrant Articl	
Planning Ordinance Article XVIII: Floodplain Develope of Terms, Item V, Item VII, Item VIII and Item IX as ne	
of forms, from v, from v ii, from v iii and from IX as no	sesson y to compry with requirements of the reational

Planning Ordinance Article XVIII: Floodplain Development Ordinance as follows: Amend Item 1 Definition of Terms, Item V, Item VII, Item VIII and Item IX as necessary to comply with requirements of the National Flood Insurance Program? All amendments were identified and recommended during a review on February 1, 2023, by the NH Office of Planning and Development for the Town of Mason to remain in compliance with the National Flood Insurance Program.

Yes

No